EQUIPMENT : ALPHA LIST
HEADING EXPLANATIONS :
Avail = Actual AVAILABLE stock for sale (include stock to arrive, stock in production, less customers forward order)
Un = Unit of supply / pricing (E = Each, M = Metre, M2 = Square Metre, Kg = Kilogram etc.)
Price = Price-Guide for 1 Unit (NZ$) subject to confirmation and/or formal quotation
TypeNo = Maker's Model or CASAs Product reference number produced from CASA's Part Number Composer.
(see CASA's chart/table for explanation of the rules and nomenclature etc.)
Note - Details published on this listing may be changed without notice - please confirm with our office for latest or updated data on specific items
PO BOX 38-828, Petone
Phone:  64-4-9393 777
FAX:  64-4-9393 778
e-mail:  sales@casa.co.nz
TypeNo Description Price Un AvailBrand
PATCH-BPO-MONO-24W Patch Panels 24 Way BPO style 1/4' for rack fixing 18.00 E 0.001
PATCH-C50X2-RJ45-24W Patch Panels 24 Way RJ45 style 1U for rack fixing - 2 x Centronics 50 pin -
VOICE Grade
280.00 E 0.002 ACE
PATCH-RJ45-16W Patch Panels 16 Way RJ45 style 1U for rack fixing 64.00 E 0.003
PP-1U-RJ45-16W-B(AS) Patch Panel 1U, 16 Way RJ45 without fitted connectors (black epoxy) 42.77 E 10.004 LINK-2000
PP-1U-RJ45-24W-B(AS) Patch Panel 1U, 24 Way RJ45 without fitted connectors (black epoxy) 72.24 E 0.005 LINK-2000
PP-1U-RJ45-KRONE-16W Patch Panel 1U, 16 Way RJ45 to Krone IDC withOUT connectors 28.19 E 1.006 Krone
PP-1U-RJ45-KRONE-PD-16WPatch Panel 1U, 16 Way RJ45 to Krone IDC Punch-Down with connectors 112.50 E 2.007 Krone
PP-2U-24BNC-40W-SS304(A Patch Panel 2U, 40 Way 24BNC (2 rows of 20) with ID strip without fitted
connectors (bright stainless)
105.00 E 0.008 LINK-2000
PP-2U-24BNC-96W-AL3AN Patch Panel 2U, 96 Way 34BNC (4 rows of 24) with isolated connectors 405.00 E 0.009 LINK-2000
PP-2U-RJ45-32W-B(AS) Patch Panel 2U, 32 Way RJ45 (2 rows of 16) without fitted connectors (black
epoxy)
53.06 E 0.0010 LINK-2000
PP-2U-RJ45-48W-B(AS) Patch Panel 2U, 48 Way RJ45 (2 rows of 24) without fitted connectors (black
epoxy)
79.44 E 0.0011 LINK-2000
PP-6450-1-046-00(NEW) Patch Panel 1U, Krone 16 Way 10/100BaseT RJ45 to Krone IDC with RJ45
 connectors
218.13 E 0.0012 Krone
PP-6450-1-046-00(USED) Patch Panel 1U, Krone 16 Way 10/100BaseT RJ45 to Krone IDC with RJ45
 connectors
116.90 E 4.0013 Krone
PP-6450-1-048-00(NEW) Patch Panel 1U, Krone 24 Way 10/100BaseT RJ45 to Krone IDC with RJ45
 connectors
327.20 E 0.0014 Krone
PP-6450-1-048-00(USED) Patch Panel 1U, Krone 24 Way 10/100BaseT RJ45 to Krone IDC with RJ45
 connectors (used)
162.55 E 0.0015 Krone
PP-6450-1-050-00(NEW) Patch Cord Minder 1U, Krone 77.71 E 0.0016 Krone
Page 1
Wednesday, 11 December 2019 EQUIPMENT : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
3:44:27 p.m.
1Page
Report Name:- EQU_LS1.RSL (24/01/10) AWD